
    
Pre-approved Vendors

 

Cakes 

Sweeter Days    954.396.3979 sweeterdaysbakeshop.com  sweeterdaysbakeshop.com/contact.php 

We Take the Cake    954.764.2253 wetakethecake.com    events@wetakethecake.com 

 

Catering 

A Alexander Event    561.243.2263 alexanderevent.com  info@alexanderevent.com  

Aroma Kosher Market and Catering  954.252.2600 aromamarket.net  info@aromamarket.net  

Bill Hansen Catering   305.858.6660 billhansencatering.com  kay@billhansencatering.com 

CA & Company Catering  954.920-3911 cacatering.net    CanCo@CAcatering.net 

Chez Gourmet    561.740.9690 chezgourmet.com  chez123@bellsouth.net 

Hugh’s Catering    954.563.4844 hughscatering.com  info@hughscatering.com  

Thierry's Catering + Event Design 305.635.6626 thierrycatering.com  info@thierrycatering.com 

Ultimate Cuisine   954.564.6114 ultimatecuisinecatering.com   nadine@ultimatecuisinecatering.com 

 

Climate Control 

American Portable Air Conditioning 305.685.5292  www.americanportableair.com luis@americanportableair.com 

 

Event and Wedding Planners 

Blonde Events    754.551.6375 blondeventsmiami.com  christi.bick@gmail.com 

Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 

Karma Goddess    305.938.0459 karmagoddess.org  vanessa@karmagoddess.org 

Muse     561.463.8105 museeventdesign.com   claire@museeventdesign.com  

 

Florists 

Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 

Beautiful Kreations   954.933.7530  beautifulkreations.com   marcia@beautifulkreations.com 

Victoria Park Flower Studio  954.463.0505 victoriaparkflowers.com  victoriaparkflowerstudio@gmail.com 

 

Furniture 

Borggini Events     305.998.7007 borgginievents.com  adorfler@borgginievents.com 

Bubble Miami    954.404.9924  bubblemiami.com  info@bubblemiami.com 

 

Hotels (*Indicates special rates for Bonnet House clients) 

*Atlantic Hotel & Spa   954.567.8068 atlantichotelandspa.com  jdeutsch@atlantichotelfl.com  

*Gallery One Doubletree  954.335.4609 galleryone.doubletree.com  Nicole.wengert@hilton.com  

*Ft. Lauderdale Beach Resort  954.634.6023 flbeachresort.com  

Residence Inn Marriott -Il Lugano 954-564-4400 www.marriott.com/fllne 

Sonesta Ft. Lauderdale   954.564.1000 sonesta.com/fortlauderdale 

The W Hotel     954.414.8200 wfortlauderdalehotel.com 

 

Makeup/Spa Services 

Elenne Hurley    954.684.2370 makeupartistsouthflorida.com ehminerals@hotmail.com 

 

Music and Entertainment: Bands  

Gypsy Lane    305.531.3468   gypsylaneband.com  gypsylaneband@aol.com 

Jerry Wayne’s Private Party Band  954.474.5588 privatepartyband.com   

DJs 

Eddie B. & Company   954.721.9911 eddieb.com   EddieBCo@aol.com 

Visions by Leo    954.675.9864 visionsbyleo.com   leo@visionsbyleo.com 

Vision DJs    954.434.9697 visiondjs.com   jorge@visiondjs.com 

84 West Studio - Party Time DJs  954.236.9000 84weststudios.com  Jeff@84weststudios.com 



Full-Service (Bands, DJs, etc.)  

AA Musicians     305-989-0117 AAMusicians.com   Alanandai@aol.com 

AMI Entertainment Co.   305.721.2833 amientertainmentco.com info@amientertainmentco.com 

Entertainment Management Group 305-261-3550  DiscoverEMG.com  kat@emgartists.com 

Mike Sipe Entertainment  954-782-9118 themikesipe.com  mike@themikesipe.com 

Steel Drums 

Steel Away    954.392.9566 steelaway.net    fitzroy@steelaway.net 

Steel Band Culture   561.543.0775 steelbandculture.com  steelbandculture@gmail.com 

String Musicians  

Encore Chamber Players   305.962.0111 encorechamberplayers.org ContactEncore@encorechamberplayers.org 

The Elegant Harp, Inc.   561.702.4277 elegantharp.net    esther@elegantharp.net 

Juan Areco (guitar)   305.448.5561 juanareco.com   arecoj@bellsouth.net 

Lenny Batista (singer/guitar)  305.495.2790 gigmasters.com/acousticguitar/lennybatista.com  lennybatista@bellsouth.net 

Master Musicians Inc.    954-709-3040 MasterMusiciansInc.com  trish@mastermusiciansinc.com 

 

Officiants   

Rev. Michael Calderin   954.990.0918 michaelcalderin.org  MJCalderinCAP@aol.com 

Father Bob Caudill   954.801.8283 allsaintsmission.org  frbicc@aol.com 

Rev. Arlene Goldman   954.946.6656 ido4ever.com    info@ido4ever.com 

     

Photography 

Adept Wedding Photography  954.351.8884 adeptweddingphotography.com  info@adeptstudios.com 

Clay Wieland Photography  954.240.8909 cwielandphoto.com  cwieland@bellsouth.net 

Emily Harris Photography  954.600.0470  intimatebridalportraits.com eharrisphoto@gmail.com 

NEOART photography   954.366.5652 www.NEOARTphotography.com  info@neoartphotography.com 

Rosina DiBello    954.254.8033 rosinadibello.com  rd@rosinadibello.com 

 

Photo Booths:  

Leehaw Photo Booth Co.   954.507.7569 leehawphotoboothco.com  info@leehawphotoboothco.com  

  

Sound, Lighting, Draping and Production 

Gigs Up    786-261-3880 gigsup.net    gigsup@icloud.com 

Go 2 Events    305.931.3733 go2events.net   michael@go2events.net 

JM Design Lighting & Fabric, Inc.  954-856-6806 jmlightingandfabric.com  Jmlightandfabric@aol.com 

SFL Productions   954-933-7699 sflproductions.net  info@sflproductions.net 

Uplyte     954-926-5840 uplyte.com   uplyte.com/contact.html 

 

Tents 

Platinum Tents    954.793.8018 platinumtents.com  platinumtents@aol.com  

 

Transportation  

Beach Hopper Golf Carts  954.319.1571 beachhopper@att.net   beachhoppertours.net  

FLL City Van Transportation  954.806-1196 fllcityvantransporation@gmail.com fllcityvantransportation.com  

ISA Transportation Corp  954.479.7892     isatransportation@yahoo.com 

Ray Enterprise & Limousine  954.563.7297 rayslimousine.com  rayslimousine@hotmail.com  

Unique Trolley    954.429.3100 uniquetrolley.com  dperez@uniquetrolley.com  

Wall Street Transportation  954.433.1413 wallstreetlimos.com  wallstreetlimo@aol.com   

 

Valet 

Demko Parking    754.264.2681 demkoparking.com  janosdemko@comcast.net 

Gold Coast Parking   954.561.8005 goldcoastparking.net  goldcoastparking@bellsouth.net 

 

Bonnet House has worked with the vendors listed and they have provided a good service.  Bonnet House makes no warranties or 

representation as to the quality of any vendor.  For your protection, please obtain a copy of the vendor’s current license and/or 

insurance, so that you can be sure they are covered on the day of your event.   
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